INSCRICAO

58

21

22

34

15

11

53

30

54

61

12

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIAS

NOME CATEGORIA

EDUCADORES COTISTAS

NEILA CRISTINA EDUCADORES
NASCIMENTO RAMOS COTISTAS
EDUCADORES
RAFAEL SANTANA ALVES
COTISTAS
CLEIDINALVA DOS SaNTOs EPUCADORES
MARTINS COTISTAS
EDUCADORES
JORGE GONCALVES CRUZ
COTISTAS
EDUCADORES
SIMONE MELO DOS SANTOS
COTISTAS
CLESIO DE OLIVEIRA  FDUCADORES
MORGADO COTISTAS
DONARIA CARDOSO DO EPUCADORES
CARMO COTISTAS
EDUCADORES GERAL
CARLIANE DE OLIVEIRA
SILVA EDUCADORES
ALINE DOS SANTOS
ALMEIDA SOUZA CDUCADORES
ANA LUCIA NOGUEIRA
GUIVARES EDUCADORES

JAQUELINE RODRIGUES

DOS SANTOS EDUCADORES

NOTA

FINAL

9,75

9,0

8,75

7,5

7,0

7,0

7,0

9,5

9,0

8,25

7,715



57

39

25

28

09

07

47

63

45

08

48

02

20

ADINAIRA MARTINS
PEREIRA

RENILDE DE JESUS
BARRETO

MARIA AUXILIADORA DE
SOUZA

IRACEMA DA SILVA
MARTINS

TATIANE CABRAL
FERNANDES

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

EDUCADORES

EGRESSOS COTISTAS

FABIOLA OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

ANERCINO PEREIRA DE
ATAIDES

MICHELE BATISTA DAS
NEVES

SIMONE DOS SANTOS
MARTINS

ANALICE SANTOS PEREIRA
DA SILVA

MARLI PAIXAO DE JESUS

ELIAS CRISPIM TEIXEIRA

LIDIANE DE CASTRO
BRAGA

EGRESSOS

COTISTAS
EGRESSOS

COTISTAS
EGRESSOS

COTISTAS
EGRESSOS

COTISTAS
EGRESSOS

COTISTAS
EGRESSOS

COTISTAS
EGRESSOS

COTISTAS
EGRESSOS

COTISTAS

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,25

7,25

9,25

8,5

8,25

8,25

8,25

7,75

7,5

7,25



64

44

49

32

55

68

46

40

51

59

69

EGRESSOS GERAL
NAIARA SOARES DE

OLIVEIRA £ GRESSOS
PERPETUA DO SOCORRO
RIBEIRO MORAIS EGRESSOS
THAISE LEMOS DA SILVA
EGRESSOS
ANNE GLORIA PEREIRA DA
SILVA REIS £ GRESSOS
BARBARA CRISTIANA
SOARES MATOS £ GRESSOS
ROSILANE DE SANTANA
TIMOTEO EGRESSOS
JORGE GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS EGRESSOS
ARLINDA MARTINS
RIBEIRO LEITAO £ GRESSOS
SILVANA DOS SANTOS
MIRANDA EGRESSOS
GILSA LEITE CARVALHO
EVANGELISTA £ GRESSOS

MOVIMENTOS SOCIAIS COTISTAS
MOVIMENTOS

UILSON VIANA DE SOUZA SOCIAIS

COTISTAS

9,0

9,0

9,0

8,5

8,5

7,75

7,5

7,25

7,0

7,0

9,75



27

67

24

06

10

66

MOVIMENTOS

ANTONIO CARVALHO DOS

SANTOS JUNIOR SOCIAIS

COTISTAS

MOVIMENTOS SOCIAIS GERAL
CARLA TATIANA DE MOVIMENTOS
VASCONCELOS D.
MARTINS SOCIAIS

PATRICIA LOPES JACINTO MOVIMENTOS

MENDES SOCIAIS

MARIA AUDERIAN MOVIMENTOS

FERREIRA DE MENEZES SOCIAIS

NIVEA SOLANGE ROCHA VIOVIMENTOS

DASILVA SOCIAIS

SUPLENTE
SUMAIA DA CRUZ MARTINS

9,5

9,25

7,5

7,25

7,0

7,0



